
Company Name Email Phone Link Product Description

Cabinet Renu Denny Jahnz djahnz@cccinternet.net 507‐236‐5514
https://www.facebook.com/Cabinet
ReNu/

Capability to fabricate and install clear plastic 
barriers for reception areas, offices and any 
other areas. We can also build customized 
barriers for office spaces, cubicles, Bars. 
Restaurants and medical facilities. We can 
fabricate from materials such as solid wood, 
engineered wood panels, Plastics, Solid Surface 
and other similar products.

Sign Pro
Ben Bailey or Randy 
Anderson

benb@signpromankato.com 
randya@signpromankato.com  

507‐345‐3388 
(store) or 507‐340‐
3038 (Ben's 
mobile)

https://www.signpromankato.com/ 
Counter /Safety barriers –custom sized hanging 
& counter styles, custom social distancing 
graphics, Plastic face shields

Quest Marketing John Todtleben johnt@questmarketing.net 507-388-1384 www.halo.com Selling a wide variety of PPE

Drummer Julie Drummer info@drummersgardencenter.com 507‐388‐4877
https://drummersgardencenter.com
/product/80‐alcohol‐hand‐sanitizer/

Hand Sanitizer

SPX/SPX Sports Beth Rohrich beth@spxsports.com 507‐317‐3358 www.spxsports.com 
Small and large signs, banners (both indoors 
and outdoors), floor/wall/door graphics, plexi 
barriers 

United Commercial 
Upholstery, Inc 

Marie Hort marie@ucuinc.com  507‐359‐2227 https://ucuinc.com  Gowns/Face Shields

Lakeview Industries 952‐368‐3500 Face Shields 
Loon Liquors Mark Schiller mark@loonliquors.com Hand sanitizer
CPI (Clean Plus) info@cpidivisions.com 507‐527‐2233 Hand sanitizer

Anchor Promotions Brenda Stelter Brenda@AnchorPromotions.com 651‐385‐7777
3 ply Face Masks, KN95 Face Masks, gowns, 
hand sanitizer, infared thermometers

Bedford Industries Yudith Carlson ycarlson@bedford.com  507‐376‐4136 Face Shields

Alex Air Apparatus Carla Gill carla@alexairapparatus.com 800‐264‐2320  www.alexairapparatus.com  Nitrile Gloves

Mankato Office Depot 507‐386‐1066
https://www.officedepot.com/storel
ocator/mn/mankato/office‐depot‐
6471/

Counter Shields
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Personal Protective Equipment Sources for Businesses (a red company name denotes a local Greater Mankato Growth Member)



Bumbelou 507‐779‐7000 www.bumbelou.com Homemade Mask Local Company

Allaquix sm@inspirationmedtech.com www.allaquix.com masks

The Swag Bag service@theswagbag.net 561‐248‐7129  theswagbag.net Masks, PPE Sanitizer

The Airtex Group (612) 378‐3200
https://www.airtexgroup.com/conta
ct/

Cloth Masks ‐ Contact them, no website info. 

Hackwith Design House customerservice@hackwithdesignhouse.com
https://hackwithdesignhouse.com/a
bout/our‐covid‐response/

Cloth Masks

Clothier Design Source Tina@clothierdesignsource.com 651‐225‐8025
https://www.clothierdesignsource.c
om/masks

Washable Gowns and masks

Customink.com 855‐857‐9307
https://www.customink.com/produc
ts/categories/face‐masks/205/styles

Masks

Fully Promoted bill.reilly@fullypromoted.com 651-433-6500
https://fullypromoted.com/locations
/mendota‐heights‐mn/covid19ppe/

Masks & Gowns

Harmony Spirits 507‐272‐5597 Hand Sanitizer

Steuart's Lab  ben@scmfill.com  877‐210‐9664 https://steuartlaboratories.com Hand Sanitizer

Clean Plus Divisions info@cpidivisions.com   507‐527‐2233 https://www.cpidivisions.com/ Hand Sanitizer

RockFilter Distillery
http://www.rockfilterdistillery.com/
about 

Hand Sanitizer

State Chemical and 
Industrial

jbedner@statechemical.com  866‐747‐2229 www.statechemical.com  Hand Sanitizer

Hawkins Chemical customer.service@hawkinsinc.com  800‐328‐5460 www.hawkinsinc.com  Hand Sanitizer



Creative Ad Solutions Dawn Schaefer  dawn@ourcreativeteam.com 507-382-5848 www.creativeadsolutions.com 

 •Masks, gaiters, bandanas
 •Hand SaniƟzer 
 •Lanyards for Pens 
 •Personalized drinkware so you are not 

washing and sharing (and still being easy on the 
environment)

Insty‐Prints of 
Mankato

Ben Findley orders@instyprintsofmanakto.com 507.388.7009

Disposable Face Masks
Face Shields
All Signage – Indoor and Outdoor
Social Distancing Floor decals
Hand Sanitizer
Individual Sanitizer Wipes

Lawmen Supply 
Company

1877.MES.FIRE www.mesfire.com
Gloves, goggles, thermometers, sanitizer, 
coveralls, gowns, face shields, 

Schwickert's sschwickerts@tectaamerica.com 507.387.3101 www.schwickerts.com Sneeze Guard

Empire Managed 
Solutions

bpatterson@ehotelgroup.com www.empireppe.com
Hand Sanitizer, masks, face shields, goggles, 
gloves, gowns, tyvek suit, boot coverings

Sunrise Hitek Jimmy Sun jsun@sunrisehitek.net 773.308.3359 https://sunrisehitek.com/ Face shields, masks, hand sanitizer, gloves

UPDATED 5.18.20


